May 22 2024 (10:43) India Rail Info 1

Mahbubnagar - Rajkot Special Fare Summer Special/09576 - Exp - WR
JCL/Jadcherla to BRC/Vadodara Junction
24h 55m - 1207 km - 18 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |JCL Jadcherla 21:35 0 |1 0 37 [539 |SCR
2 |SHNR |Shadnagar 22:34 22:35 m |0 |1 36 |57 |[650 [SCR
3 |KCG |Kacheguda 23:30 23:40 10m |0 |1 88 |33 |489 |SCR
4 |MED ([Medchal 00:39 00:40 m |0 |2 121 |72 SCR
5 KMC |Kamareddi 01:48 01:50 2m |0 |2 |202 |48 SCR
6 NZB |Nizamabad Junction 02:55 02:57 2m |0 |2 254 |53 [383 |SCR
7 BSX |Basar 03:30 03:32 2m (0 |2 [284 |46 |[344 |SCR
8 DAB |Dharmabad 03:45 03:46 m |0 |2 293 |28 (355 |SCR
g MUE |Mudkhed Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 2 |343 |58 372 |SCR
10 |NED |[Hazur Sahib Nanded 05:55 06:00 5m 2 (365 |46 (362 [SCR
11 |PAU |Purna junction 06:40 07:10 30m 2 |395 |46 |382 [SCR
12 |BMF [Basmat 07:39 07:40 Tm |0 (2 418 |71 |391 |SCR
13 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 08:29 08:30 Tm [0 (2 [476 |49 |466 |SCR
14 |WHM [Washim 09:29 09:30 Tm (0 |2 524 |50 |554 [SCR
15 |AK Akola Junction 11:05 11:25 20m (3 |2 [603 |43 (598 |CR
16 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:40 14:45 5m |0 (2 |742 |37 (205 |CR
17 |(JL Jalgaon Junction 15:24 15:27 3m (0 |2 767 |14 |209 [CR
18 [NDB |Nandurbar 18:10 18:15 5m [0 |2 917 |69 |203 |WR
19 (ST Surat 20:35 20:40 5m 2 1077 |71 |59 |WR
20 |BRC [(Vadodara Junction 22:30 22:35 5m |0 |2 1207 |43 |36 |WR
21 |ANND |Anand junction 23:25 23:27 2m (3 |2 1243 |87 |40 |WR
22 |ND Nadiad Junction 23:40 23:42 2m |0 |2 1261 |54 |37 |WR
23 |ADI  |Ahmedabad Junction 00:50 01:00 10m [0 |3 1307 |51 |52 |WR
24 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |02:55 02:57 2m |0 |3 1438 |66 |72 |WR
25 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 04:04 04:06 2m (0 |3 1512 (47 (86 |WR
26 |RIT Rajkot Junction 05:00 0 (3 1554 |- 119 [WR

May 22 2024 (10:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



